
Navarro ISD District-wide Educational Improvement Committee & Student Health Advisory
Committee 2024-2025 School Year

NAME CAMPUS ROLE EMAIL PHONE
Laurel Wilson Elementary Principal Laurel Wilson x2001

Veronica Schnautz Elementary Nurse Veronica Schnautz x2012
Rebecca Hughes Elementary PreK Teacher Rebecca Hughes x2905
Kirsten Deiley Elementary Kinder Teacher Kirsten Deiley x2902
Angie Morales Elementary 1st Grade Teacher Angie Morales x2304

Jenny Campbell Elementary 1st Grade Teacher Jenny Campbell x2109
Shanna Townley Elementary 2nd Grade Teacher Shanna Townley x2210

Troy Spanton Elementary PE Teacher Troy Spanton x2911
Brandy Coppedge K-12 ELAR Instructional Coach/District Brandy Coppedge X6309
Emily Landrum K-12 Math Instructional Coach/District Emily Landrum X6309

Lety Miller 6-12 ESL Instructional Specialist/District Lety Miller X6311
Kayle Arlaus PK-5 ESL Instructional Specialist/District Kayle Arlaus X6311

Vanessa Ritenour 6-12 CTE Director Vanessa Ritenour X6307
Carlette Drabek District Director of Child Nutrition Services Carlette Drabek X6400
Shannon Voigt District Special Ed Director Shannon Voigt X6302
Robby Castillo District Director of Operations Robby Castillo X6900

Micaela Gissendanner District Instructional Technologist Micaela Gissendanner X6305
Natasha Williams District Instructional Program Coordinator Natasha Williams X6304

Teresa Henke Parent Parent teresaleehenke@hotmail.com 512-565-0171
Veronica Sassenhagen Parent Parent vsassenhagen@hotmail.com 512-619-9678

Dana Ritter Parent Parent danae.ritter@gmail.com 832-349-2074
Sheila Herrera Parent Parent herrerasheila062@gmail.com 512-734-7068
Jared Gallini Parent Parent jandagallini@hotmail.com 512-618-1705

Lisa Lumpkin Community Member Health, Mental Health & Nutrition
Manager, Community Council of South

Central Texas, Inc., Head Start for
Guadalupe and Comal Counties

llumpkin@ccsct.org (830) 557-3861

mailto:laurel.wilson@nisd.us
mailto:veronica.schnautz@nisd.us
mailto:rebecca.hughes@nisd.us
mailto:kirsten.deiley@nisd.us
mailto:angie.morales@nisd.us
mailto:jenny.campbell@nisd.us
mailto:Shanna.townley@nisd.us
mailto:troy.spanton@nisd.us
mailto:brandy.coppedge@nisd.us
mailto:emily.landrum@nisd.us
mailto:leticia.miller@nisd.us
mailto:kayle.arlaus@nisd.us
mailto:vanessa.ritenour@nisd.us
mailto:carlette.drabek@nisd.us
mailto:shannon.voigt@nisd.us
mailto:robby.castillo@nisd.us
mailto:micaela.gissendanner@nisd.us
mailto:natasha.williams@nisd.us
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NAME CAMPUS ROLE EMAIL PHONE NUMBER
Michelle Schwarzlose Int Principal Michelle Schwarzlose X 3001

Elizabeth Munster Int 3rd Grade Teacher elizabeth.munster@nisd.us X3406
Hannah Dreibrodt Int 3rd Grade Teacher hannah.dreibrodt@nisd.us X3402

Lori Shults Int 4th Grade Teacher lori.shults@nisd.us X3507
Sara Elley Int 4th Grade Teacher Sara Elley X3504

Madison Worthy Int 5th Grade Teacher madison.worthy@nisd.us X3608
Miranda Morgan Int 5th Grade Teacher Miranda Morgan X3601
Kailey Williams Int PE Coach kailey.williams@nisd.us X3100
Jasmyn Castro Int SpEd Inc/Resource Jasmyn Castro X3000
Heather Hayes Int Dyslexia Heather Hayes X3609

Clay Scarborough HS Principal Clay Scarborough X5001
Aleah Petmecky HS Fine Arts aleah.petmecky@nisd.us X5220

Allyson Utz HS Special Education allyson.utz@nisd.us X5201
Amber Cruz HS Teacher Amber Cruz X7205

Wendy McMullen District Chief Academic Officer Wendy McMullen X6300
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